LOCATION
PHOTOGRAPHY




WINNIPEG AS A LARGE SCALE CITY




WINNIPEG: OLD MEETS NEW

CLLCCCCECLELS
RERRRRERRRR




CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC INTERIORS




ST 1 ey

=

P il

=

r X d I1 ,é 3
w = I _,.I.'.j'-- 'Ir_" '1!1“; . ] {%
SR EEEGE Lo A




PERIOD ARCHITECTURE AND TRANSPORTATION




HISTORIC THEATRES




DOUBLING FOR L.A.




ELEGANT RESTAURANTS

CONTEMPORARY RESTAURANTS




EXTRAORDINARY ARCHITECTURE

A SLE (e




SCENIC URBAN PARK




HISTORIC PUBLIC INTERIORS




CHURCHES




sl

Gl TH o/
.r_i.r =Y J— Hﬁﬂ... " .... ; ... ___. ..ﬂ.

e
e

-
O
o
—
)
(@]
TH}
O
Z
<
I
O
X
V8]




CHARACTER APARTMENTS




CITY ON THE WATER




CONTEMPORARY HOMES




DOUBLING FOR GREENWICH VILLAGE




DOUBLING FOR BROOKLYN

PRCT RN | ACE[ e

I




DOUBLING FOR ENGLAND




GRAND HOMES

(. ij-;ﬂ i

ljﬂ Ea__,

gy, T




UNIVERSITIES AND SCHOOLS




INSTITUTIONS




GENTRIFIED SMALL TOWN




MIDDLE AMERICA




GRITTY WINNIPEG

BRIDGES




MINING TOWN




MARINES AND HARBOURS




WILDERNESS




WESTERN




FARMS




MIDWEST LANDSCAPES




MIDWEST TOWN




TROPICAL




SUMMER RESORT TOWN

SKI RESORT




WINTER IN MANITOBA




LOCATION PHOTOGRAPHY INDEX AND CREDITS

WINNIPEG AS A LARGE SCALE CITY

NoapwN =

Exchange District — Bryan Scott
Main St — Bryan Scott

Notre Dame — Bryan Scott
Cumberland View — Bryan Scott
Portage Ave — Bryan Scott
Portage Ave — Bryan Scott

Shaw Ballpark — Travel Manitoba

WINNIPEG: OLD MEETS NEW

8. Portage and Main — Kyle Stuski

9. Downtown — Brent Bellamy

10. Exchange District — Brent Bellamy
11.  Exchange District — Lief Johnson
12.  Exchange District — Travel Manitoba

CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC INTERIORS

13.  Canadian Museum for Human Rights - Canadian
Museum for Human Rights

14.  Airport — Stan Milosevic

15.  University of Winnipeg — Bryan Scott

16. Manitoba Hydro — Bryan Scott

17.  City Hall — Bryan Scott

18. Manitoba Hydro — Bryan Scott

19. Manitoba Hydro — Travel Manitoba

20. Centennial Concert Hall — Bryan Scott

21. Canadian Museum for Human Rights - Canadian

Museum for Human Rights

1960’S ARCHITECTURE

22. Rainbow Stage — Garry Barringer

23.  Russell Building U of M — Bryan Scott

24.  Winnipeg Clinic - MFM

25. Centennial Concert Hall — Destination Winnipeg
26. Manitoba Theatre Centre — Phoebe Chard MFM
27.  City Hall — Bryan Scott

PERIOD ARCHITECTURE AND TRANSPORTATION

28. Jesse James Set - City of Winnipeg

29. Jesse James Set — City of Winnipeg

30. JesseJames Set - City of Winnipeg

31.  The Winning Season Set — Courtesy of David
Rosemont Productions

32. Brandon Air Training Museum — Commonwealth Air
Training Museum

33. Prairie Dog Central — Destination Winnipeg

34. Red River College — Stan Milosevic

HISTORIC THEATRES

35. Pantages Playhouse — Garry Barringer
36. Burton Cummings Theatre - MFM

37. Pantages Lobby - MFM

38. Pantages - MFM

DOUBLING FOR L.A.

39. Centre Village — James Britain

40. Volleyball — Beach 4 Lyfe

41.  Lilac St — Lauren Vogel MFM

42. Exchange District — Brent Bellamy

43.  Downtown Winnipeg — Max Vernon

44.  Rudy’s Eat and Drink - . Rudy’s Eat and Drink
45.  Winnipeg Home — Scott Barker
RESTAURANTS

46. Fort Garry Hotel - MFM

47.  Fort Garry Hotel - MFM

48.  Whiskey Dix — Bryan Scott

49. Fort Garry Hotel - MFM

50. Marlborough Hotel — Bryan Scott

51.  Terrace in the Park — Courtesy of WOW Hospitality
52. Rae & Jerry’s — Bryan Scott

53. Peasant Cookery - Courtesy of WOW Hospitality
54. Rudy’s Eat and Drink - Rudy’s Eat and Drink
55. 529 Wellington - Courtesy of WOW Hospitality

EXTRAORDINARY ARCHITECTURE

56. Canadian Museum for Human Rights — Tourism Winnipeg
57.  Manitoba Hydro — Bryan Scott

58. Great West Life — Bryan Scott

59. Esplanade Bridge — Tourism Winnipeg

60. The Mint — Tourism Winnipeg

61.  Winnipeg Art Gallery — Bryan Scott

62. Winnipeg Airport — Greg Kaplow

63. Aboriginal Centre — Bryan Scott

Remand Centre — Bryan Scott

SCENIC URBAN PARK

65. Kildonan Park — Tourism Winnipeg
66. Assiniboine Park — Bryan Scott

67. St Vital Park — Garry Barringer

68. Assiniboine Park — Tourism Winnipeg
69. Kildonan Park — Bryan Scott

70.  Assiniboine Park — Stan Milosevic

HISTORIC PUBLIC INTERIORS

71.  Legislative Building — Tourism Winnipeg
72.  Union Station — Bryan Scott

73. Hotel Fort Garry — Bryan Scott
Aboriginal Centre — Bryan Scott

75.  The Legislative Building — Bryan Scott
76. Bank of Montreal — Bryan Scott

CHURCHES

77.  Spence Church — Bryan Scott

78. Monseigneur Tache Historic Site - Historic
Resources Branch - Tourism, Culture, Sport, Heritage
and Consumer Protection

79. Holy Trinity - MFM

Westminster Church — Bryan Scott

81.  Dauphin Church — Travel Manitoba

82. St Margret’s Church — MFM

83. McDermott Church — Bryan Scott

EXCHANGE DISTRICT

Chinese Cultural Centre — Destination Winnipeg
85. Downtown Winnipeg — Brent Bellamy

86. Princess Grill — Bryan Scott

87. Great West Saddlery Factory — Bryan Scott

88. Exchange District — Tourism Winnipeg

89. Foxand the Fiddle - MFM

90. Exchange District — Brent Bellamy

91.  Exchange District — Phoebe Chard MFM

CHARACTER APARTMENTS

92. Downtown Living — Anthony Fernando
93. Highgate Apartments — Bryan Scott
McDermott Apartments — Brent Bellamy
95. Wolseley Apartments — Bryan Scott

96. Lonsdale Apartments — Bryan Scott

97. The Roslyn — Bryan Scott

CITY ON THE WATER

98. Wellington Sunset — Bryan Scott
99. Night View — Bryan Scott

100. Skyline — Destination Winnipeg
101. The Forks — Destination Winnipeg
102. River — Bryan Scott

103. Apartments — Adrian Stoness

CONTEMPORARY HOMES
104. South Drive Home - MFM

105. Modern Home - Brian Buettner courtesy of
MyVisualListings
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106. South Drive Home — MFM

107. Wellington Home — Courtesy of Syverson Monteyne
Architects

108. Victoria Crescent Home — Lauren Vogel MFM

109. Lyndale Home - Courtesy of Syverson Monteyne
Architects

110. Edenwood Home — Lauren Vogel MFM

DOUBLING FOR GREENWICH VILLAGE
111. Exchange District — Travel Manitoba
112. Tall Grass Prairie — Bryan Scott

113. Golden City — Bryan Scott

114. McDermott — Bryan Scott

115. King Street — Bryan Scott

116. Wolseley — Bryan Scott

DOUBLING FOR BROOKLYN
117.  Selkirk Ave — Bryan Scott

118. River Ave - Bryan Scott

119. Provencher — Lauren Vogel MFM
120. Palace Theatre — Bryan Scott
121. Casa Loma - Bryan Scott

122. Selkirk Ave — Lauren Vogel MFM

DOUBLING FOR ENGLAND

123. Morden City Park = MFM

124. Knox Church - Historic Resources Branch - Tourism,
Culture, Sport, Heritage and Consumer Protection

125. Tiger Hills area near Holland — MFM

126. Captain William Kennedy House — John M. Oudenaar

127. House on River - MFM

128. Wellington Crescent Home - Lauren Vogel MFM

129. Vital Stats Building — El Dueck

130. Marlborough Hotel - MFM

131. Telpay Building - MFM

GRAND HOMES

132. Avonhurst — Lauren Vogel MFM

133. Winnipeg Home — Scott Barker

134. Women’s Club — MFM

135. Middle Gate Home — Lauren Vogel MFM
136. Ruskin Row Home — Phoebe Chard MFM
137. West Gate Home — Lauren Vogel MFM
138. Lieutenant Governor’s Home — MFM
139. Columns B&B - Lauren Vogel MFM

140. Wellington Crescent Home — MFM

UNIVERSITIES AND SCHOOLS

141. Tech Voc High School — Bryan Scott

142. University of Manitoba - University of Manitoba
143. Wesley Hall — Bryan Scott

144. Investor’s Group Field — Bryan Scott

145. Grant Park High School — MFM

146. Kelvin High School — Cathie Edgar

INSTITUTIONS

147. Brandon Mental Health Centre — MFM

148. Isbister School — Bryan Scott

149. Former Brandon Mental Health Centre — Stan Milosevic
150. Great West Life — Bryan Scott

151. Free Press Building — Bryan Scott

152. City of Winnipeg Electric Terminal — Bryan Scott

GENTRIFIED SMALL TOWN

153. Provencher — Lauren Vogel MFM
154. Provencher — Lauren Vogel MFM
155. St Boniface Town Hall — Bryan Scott
156. Portage la Prairie — MFM

157. Transcona — MFM

MIDDLE AMERICA
158. Wolseley — Brent Bellamy

159.
160.
161.
162.

Delmar Home - Lauren Vogel MFM
Kingsway Homes — Destination Winnipeg
Wellington Crescent — MFM

Crescentwood Area — Destination Winnipeg

GRITTY WINNIPEG

163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

Salter Bridge — Phoebe Chard MFM
Arlington Bridge — Bryan Scott
Vulcan Iron Works - Bryan Scott

St Charles Hotel - Bryan Scott
Exchange District - MFM
Exchange District - MFM

BRIDGES

169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

Higgins — Bryan Scott

Louise Bridge — Bryan Scott
Louise Bridge — Travel MB
Riverwalk — Bryan Scott
Waterfront Bridge — Bryan Scott
Wawanesa Bridge - MFM

MINING TOWN

175.
176.
177.

Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM
Flin Flon - MFM

MARINES AND HARBOURS

190.

Churchill Port — Travel Manitoba
Hecla — Travel Manitoba

Gimli Harbour - MFM

Gimli Pier — Bryan Scott

Hecla — Garry Barringer

Gull Harbour — www.GullHarbour.com
Hecla — MFM

Gimli Harbour — MFM

Hecla — Travel Manitoba

WILDERNESS

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

Spirit Sands — Phoebe Chard MFM
Roblin Area —= MFM

Clear Lake — MFM

Clear Lake Roads — MFM
Whiteshell - MFM

Ridge near Bereton Lake — MFM
Pinawa Dam Garry Barringer
Grass River — Travel Manitoba

WESTERN

199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

Riding Mountain National Park — Travel Manitoba
Birdtail Beach — Travel Manitoba

Austin Agricultural Museum — Bernie Narvey
Austin Agricultural Museum — MFM

Landscape near Killarney — MFM

Austin Agricultural Museum — MFM

TW Ranch — Tennessee Walking Horse Ranch

FARMS

206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.

Farm in Elgin - MFM
Kilarney Farm — MFM
Brolund Farm — MFM

Elgin Farm - MFM

Brandon Farm - MFM

Gordie Turner Farm - MFM
Boyd House - MFM

Brandon Farm — MFM

La Riviere Farm — Martin Ellis
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MIDWEST LANDSCAPES

215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

Assiniboine meets Souris — Ken Storie
Prairie Road - MFM

Farmland near Brandon — MFM
Cypress River — Garry Budyk

Holland Roads — Bryan Scott

Holland - Garry Budyk

MIDWEST TOWN

221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.

Carberry - MFM

Selkirk = MFM

Boissevain — MFM

Souris - MFM

Virden - Virden Economic Development
Selkirk — Lauren Vogel MFM

TROPICAL

227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

Steep Rock — Steep Rock Kayak and Canoe
Steep Rock — Bryan Scott

Brand Beach — Stan Milosevic

Grand Beach - Travel Manitoba

Steep Rock - Steep Rock Kayak and Canoe

RESORT TOWNS

232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.

Clear Lake — MFM

Clear Lake —= MFM

Clear Lake — MFM

Clear Lake —= MFM

Clear Lake — Stan Milosevic
Assessippi — Assessipi Resort
Assessippi — Assessipi Resort
Assessippi — Assessipi Resort

WINTER IN MANITOBA

240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.

St Boniface Cathedral — Tourism Winnipeg
Aloft Set Photo — Allen Fraser

Road - MFM

Assiniboine Park — Tourism Winnipeg
River Heights — Destination Winnipeg
Tundra Buggy — Travel Manitoba

Wolseley — Bryan Scott

Polar Bears in Churchill - Travel Manitoba
Balmoral Church — Lauren Vogel MFM
Churchill = MFM

Whiteshell - MFM




